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Making Of MalgudiTiffins

Mr. Gunduraj. M. Shetty Founded, Modern Cafe in the
year 1962. His son Vinay Shetty is managing Modern Cafe
from the last 30 years. His new brain child “Malgudi Tiffins”
the original South Indian Specialty Veg Restaurant is
ready to serve the patronsin kothrud.

South Indian food is known for its low calorie, delicious
appetizing dishes.

He has brought authentic fraditional food from the South
of India which will be prepared by our chef who
originates from the coast of Karnataka, which mainly
comprises a wonderful mix of rice, lentils & above all the
addition of coconut to prepare authentic Dosas, Vadas,
Idli, Uttapams & some new delicious additions like
Moode, Golibhaji, Rasam Vadas along which are
delicious & also very easily digestible.

Sambar the main ingredient and accompaniment is the
companion of all the above items, will be made in the
most traditional home made masala’s and will be the
most savoured one. Taste the perfect blend flavour,
color, aroma of South Indian and yes also your nutrional
balance will be taken care off.

The menu you are looking at, is just a perlude to
something wonderful coming your way!

Bon appetite



TIFFINS

Malgudi Special Nashta
Malgudi Special Moode

(Idlis wrapped in Pine leaves)
Kotte Idli

(Idlis wrapped in jackfruit leaves)
Tatee Idli

Ghee Idli

Butter Idli

Malgapodi Idli

Sheera

Upma (7.30 am to 11.30 am)
Appe (6 Nos)

Manglore Buns ( 2nos )

Pure Veg

925

95
95
95
95
140
/70
60
110
110

Malgudi Special Combo (Time: 7am to 11am) (Monday to Friday)

Masala Dosa / Uttapam
Umpa / Sheera
Idli / Wada

Malgudi Special Dosas

Appam (2nos)

Neer Dosa

Davengiri Dosa

Onion Chilli Set Dosa

Ghee Plain Dosa / Ghee Masala Dosa
Malgudi Special Dosa

Masala Dosa / Cheese Masala Dosa

Plain Dosa / Cheese Plain Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa / Cheese Mysore Masala
Ghee Roast Masala / Ghee Roast Plain Dosa
Cut Dosa / Cheese Cut Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa

Onion Uttapam / Cheese Onion Uttapam
Tomato Uttapam / Onion Tomato Uttapam
Ghee Onion Uttapam / Butter Onion Uttapam
Masala Uttapam

Rawa Plain Dosa / Rawa Masala Dosa

Gini Dosa

Pizza Dosa

Podi Benne Dosa

Tomato Omelette / Cheese Tomato Omlette
*All extra items are chargeable*

160

130
110
140
140
135/145
170
120/150
100/140
150/180
160/140
140/170
180
100/160
110/130
150
160
140/150
180
180
150
120/150
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Dakshin Nashta

Idli Sambar 80
Idli Fry 90
Idli Wada Sambar 90
Wada Sambar 90
Potato Wada Sambar 90

Snacks & Sandwichs

Bombay Cutlet 130
Bun Maska 75
Sabu Wada 90
Veg Sandwich 100
Veg Cheese Sandwich 120
Veg Grill Sandwich 160
Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich 180
Pizza Sandwich 200
Veg Club Sandwich 180
Bombay Masala Sandwich 180
Paneer Tikka Grill Sandwich 190
Bun Grill Sandwich 140
Bun Cheese Cirill 140
Malgudi Special Grill Sandwich 190
Toast Butter Jam 80
Bread Butter 70
Finger Chips 120
Dahi Wada 110
Aloo Paratha / Aloo Cheese Paratha 140/160
Paneer Paratha / Paneer Cheese Paratha 160/200
Cheese Chilli Toast 200

Hot Beverages

Tea (8.00 am to 8.00 pm) 30
Coffee 45
Milk Cup 30

Hot Chocolate 70
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Soups

Lemon Pepper Soup

Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Noodles Soup

Veg Clear Soup

Veg Manchow

Lemon Corriander Soup

Hot And Sour Soup

Tandoor Starters

Veg Hara Bhara Kabab
Dhaniya Cheese Tikki

Paneer Pudina Kabab

Paneer Malai Seekh Kabab
Paneer Makhmali Kabab
Paneer Kasturi Kabab

Paneer Cheese Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka / Paneer Banjara Tikka
Paneer Schezwan Tikka
Paneer Tikka / Mushroom Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka

Paneer Angara Tikka

Paneer Reshmi Kabab

Paneer Pahadi Kabab

Paneer Malwani Tikka
Babycorn Mushroom Tikka
Mushroom Achari Tikka
Mushroom Babycorn Achari Tikka

South Indian Starter
Paneer Ghee Roast

Chinese Starters

Paneer Butter Garlic Sauce/Mushroom Butter Garlic
Honey Chilli Potato / Crispy Corn

Paneer Chilly / Mushroom Chilly

Paneer Crispy / Mushroom Crispy

Veg Crispy

Chinese Bhel

Paneer Satay / Paneer in Hot Garlic Sauce

Veg Manchurian / Paneer Manchurian

Paneer 65 / Mushroom 65

Paneer Salt & Pepper / Mushroom Salt & Pepper

Pure Veg

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

240
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290

350

290
280
290
290
260
260
290
290
290
290
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Punjabi Itmes
Malgudi Spl Veg
Veg Patiala
Veg Banjara / Veg kasturi
Veg Angara / Veg Rara
Veg Diwani Handi
Veg Tawa (Dry)
Mushroom Tawa
Veg Lahori
Veg Jaipuri
Navratan Kurma
Veg Makhani
Malai Kofta / Veg Bhoona
Veg Hyderabadi
Veg Kholapuri
Veg Handi
Veg Maharagja
Veg Kheema / Mix Veg
Veg Kadhai
Veg Kofta Curry
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Babycorn Masala
Mushroom Tikka Masala
Mushroom Butter Masala
Chana Masala
Dal Fry
Butter Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Kaju Masala
Chana Bhatura
Extra Bhatura (1 No)
Veg Stew With Puri

Pure Veg

330
300
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
280
270
270
160
180
170
340
240

80
180
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Paneer Specialities

Paneer Musallam

Paneer Do Pyaza / Paneer Bhoona
Paneer Banjara Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala / Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Angara Masala

Paneer Handi / Paneer Kadhai

Paneer Lababdar / Paneer Kofta
Paneer Lahori

Paneer Chilli Malai / Paneer Shahi Kurma
Paneer Bhurji

Palaok Paneer / Paneer Rara

Mushroom Paneer Masala

Kaju Paneer Masala

Our Jain Specialities

Veg Hariyali / Navratan Kurma
Mutter Methi Malai

Paneer Shahi Kurma

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Chilli Malai

Maglorean Main Course
Veg Gassi

Tandoor

Tandoori Roti

Butter Rofi

Naan / Paratha
Butter Naan / Butter Paratha
Garlic Nan

Butter Garlic Naan
Garlic Cheese Naan
Butter Garlic Rofi
Kulcha

Masala Kulcha
Chapati

Pure Veg

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

290

40
45
45
55
65
85
110
60
60
75
20



TIFFINS Pure Veg

Biryani / Rice / Pulav

Veg Biryani 280
Veg Pulav / kashmiri Pulao 160/200
Green Peas Pulav 160
Dal Khichadi 200
Bissi Belle Bhath 220
Jeera Rice 140
Steam Rice 110
Half Steam Rice 65
Hyderabad Biryani 260
Palak Khichdi 190
Lemon Rice 190
Kadhi Khichdi 240

Malgudi Combo Meals

1) South Indian Combo (Saturday & Sunday) 260
(2 Sabji, Rassam, Rice / Bissi Belle Bhaath,

Chapati / Puri / Roti, Sweet, Papad)

2) North Indian Combo 280
(2 Sabji, Dal, Rice / Jeera Rice,
Chapati / Roti / Naan, Sweet, Butter Milk)

Chinese

Manchurian Rice 280
Veg Fried Rice 240
Triple Schezwan Fried Rice 280
Schezwan Fried Rice 250
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice 250
Mushroom Garlic Fried Rice 260
Mushroom Fried Rice 240
Hakka Noodles 240
Schezwan Noodles 250
Burnt Garlic Noodles 260
Pan Fried Noodles 280
American Chopsuey 280
Veg Thai Curry with Rice (Red/Green) 350

Basil Fried Rice 250
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Continental Menu

Soup

Cream of Tomato / Palak / Mushroom
Roasted Carrot & Pumpkin Soup

Salads

Green Salad
Caesar Salad
Paneer Tikka Salad
Russian Salad

Continental Starters
Cheese Garlic Bread
ltalian Bruschetta

Mexican Nachos

Cheese Corn Balls
Jalapeno Cheese Nuggets

Pasta

Arrabiata
(Spicy marinara sauce with garlic)

Aglio Olio Pasta
(Traditional Pasta with Garlic & Olive Oil)

Pink Sauce Pasta (Penne / Spaghetti)
(Mixture of Tomato & Cream sauce)

Spaghetti in Makhani Sauce Pasta

Main Course

Baked Lasagna

Veg Au Gratin

Cottage Cheese Paprika

PIZZAS (Thin Crust 12”)

Mushroom Pizza / Paneer Tikka Pizza
Jain Pizza

Classic Margarita Pizza

Farm Fresh Veg Pizza

Paneer BBQ Pizza / Peri Peri Paneer Pizza
Corn & Onion Pizza

Pure Veg

150
150

150
180
200
200

220
280
280
260
260

310

310

310

350

340
340
350

370
290
290
370
370
350
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Pav Bhaiji (3.30 pm to 11.30 pm.)

Malgudi Special Pav Bhaiji 200
Pav Bhaiji 160
Cheese Pav Bhaji 190
Khada Pav Bhaji 140
Khada Cheese Pav Bhaiji 190
Jain Pav Bhaiji 140
Masala Pav 140
Cheese Masala Pav 160
Cheese Bread Crumbs 160
Milkshakes

Mango Milk Shake 180
Chocolate Milk Shake 180
Vanilla Milk Shake 180
Mix Fruit Milk Shake 180
Apple Milk Shake 180
Badam Milk Shake / Chocolate & Badam 190
Strawberry Milk Shake 180
Dry Fruit Milk Shake 190
Chocolate Pista Shake 190
Rose Milk Shake 180
Sitafal Milk Shake (Seasonal) 180
Chikoo Milk Shake (Seasonal) 180
Banana Milkshake 180
Cold Drinks

Buttermilk 50
Kokam Sharbat 50
Fresh Lime Water 40
Fresh Lime Soda 70
Cold Coffee 140
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream 180
Sweet Lassi 60
Mango Lassi 80
Virgin Mojito 160
Premium Goli Soda 120

(Mint, Jeera, Blueberry, Orange & Pink Guava)

Milk Shake With Ice Cream
30/- Rupees Extra
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Fresh Juices
Malgudi Special Juice

Orange
Mosambi

Pineapple
Watermelon
Mango (Seasonal )

Mix Fruit

Ice Cream

Vanilla

Mango / Chocolate

Butter Scotch

Kesar Pista

Strawberry

Malai Kulfi

Filter Coffee Ice Cream
Tender Coconut Ice Cream

Desserts

Malgudi Special Gadbad Ice Cream

Triple Sundae

Coffee Panna Cotta

Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad With Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun (3 Nos)

Fruit Salad with Mango Ice Cream

Brownie with Ice Cream & Hot Chocolate Sauce

Important Notes :

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
?)

All preparations take 15 to 20 minutes.
Some special items may take even longer.

All food items are prepared in pure Refined Qil.

We serve aqua guard purified water.
Outside drinks & food strictly not allowed.
Order once placed shall not be cancelled.
Guest shall be responsible for their valuables.
We undertake party orders & catering.

We accept all major debit & credit cards.

10) Parking at Owner’s risk.
11) GST applicable.

Timing : 08.00 am to 11.30 pm

160
140
140
140
140
140
170

100
130
130
150
130
100
170
170

230
220
130
120
170

90
170
170
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S. No. 7, Hissa No. 1+3, New DP Road,
Near Siddhi Garden, Erandawana, Pune 411004.



